
ESU ESSA REVIEWER Email Phone

1 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-471-2968

2 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-471-2478

3 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2741

4 Allyson Olson Allyson.Olson@nebraska.gov 402-471-4694

5 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-471-2478

6 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-471-2968

7 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-471-2478

8 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

9 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

10 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

11 Jan Handa Jan.Handa@nebraska.gov 402-471-0876

13 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

15 Anne Hubbell Anne.Hubbell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2451

16 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

17 Kim Larson Kim.Larson@nebraska.gov 402-471-4824

18 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

19 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2741

Final Beth Wooster beth.wooster@nebraska.gov 402-471-2452

ESU
CARES Act-ESSER Fund 

REVIEWER
Email Phone

1 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-471-2968

2 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-471-2478

3 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2741

4 Allyson Olson Allyson.Olson@nebraska.gov 402-471-4694

5 Benjamin Zink Benjamin.Zink@nebraska.gov 402-471-2740

6 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-471-2968

7 Pat Frost Pat.Frost@nebraska.gov 402-471-2478

8 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

9 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

10 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

11 Jan Handa Jan.Handa@nebraska.gov 402-471-0876

13 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

15 Anne Hubbell Anne.Hubbell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2451

16 Sue Henry Sue.Henry@nebraska.gov 402-471-3440

17 Kim Larson Kim.Larson@nebraska.gov 402-471-4824

 --2020-21 ESSA Consolidated App REVIEWER ASSIGNMENTS --  

 --2019-20 CARES Act-ESSER Fund REVIEWER ASSIGNMENTS --  
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18 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

19 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2741

Final Reviewer Beth Wooster Beth.Wooster@nebraska.gov 402-471-2452

ESU SFI REVIEWER Email Phone

1 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-471-2968

3 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2741

8 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

9 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

10 Cathy Mohnike Cathy.Mohnike@nebraska.gov 402-471-1419

13 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

15 Dottie Heusman Dottie.Heusman@nebraska.gov 402-471-2968

18 Jim Kent Jim.Kent@nebraska.gov 402-471-1749

19 Kirk Russell Kirk.Russell@nebraska.gov 402-471-2741

Final Beth Wooster Beth.Wooster@nebraska.gov 402-471-2452

ESU Fiscal REVIEWER Email Phone
Title I Finance Janice Paling Janice.Paling@nebraska.gov 402-471-3672
Title I Finance Robin Deevy Robin.Deevy@nebraska.gov 402-499-5528

SFI & SIG Janice Paling Janice.Paling@nebraska.gov 402-471-3672
SFI  Robin Deevy Robin.Deevy@nebraska.gov 402-499-5528

Title II Finance Annette Cooper Annette.Cooper@nebraska.gov 402-471-4502
Title II Finance Ron Theasmeyer Ron.Theasmeyer@nebraska.gov 402-471-4526
Title III Finance Ron Theasmeyer Ron.Theasmeyer@nebraska.gov 402-471-4526
Title IV Finance Janice Paling Janice.Paling@nebraska.gov 402-471-3672
Title IV Finance Robin Deevy Robin.Deevy@nebraska.gov 402-499-5528

Migrant Jennifer Mai Jennifer.Mai@nebraska.gov 402-471-4508
Migrant Steve Bauer Steve.Bauer@nebraska.gov 402-890-8136

McKinney-Vento Janice Paling Janice.Paling@nebraska.gov 402-471-3672

McKinney-Vento Steve Bauer Steve.Bauer@nebraska.gov 402-890-8136

CARES-ESSER Steve Bauer Steve.Bauer@nebraska.gov 402-890-8136

CARES-ESSER Jackie Maly Jackie.Maly@nebraska.gov 402-471-7412

CARES-ESSER Tom Goeschel Tom.Goeschel@nebraska.gov 402-471-4317

CARES-ESSER Merci Suarez Merci.Suarez@nebraska.gov 402-471-4308

 --2020-21 SFI REVIEWER ASSIGNMENTS --  

2020-21 Financial Contacts for Reimbursements
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